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. Isoelastic
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3. Maximum Efficient Recovery

* Hartley & Sickles

3. Tensor Splines

6 Black Oil Simulator

7. Backward Recursion
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. Flowing Well
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3. A. M. Saidi, "Twenty Years of Gas Ingection History into Well Fractured Haft-kel Field

(Iran)", SPE Paper, 35 309, Presented at SPE Meeting Held in Villabermosa, Mexico,
(March, 1996), pp.123-130.
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Persian Gulf", (January 1996), pp. 21-22.
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1388 | 23.95691 | 24.66697 [ 24.93624 | 54.7903815 | 55.74959 | 52.06724 [ 2258.50245

1389 | 23.9898 | 24.67682 | 24.959056 | 54.8350575 [ 55.76283 | 52.09555 | 2283.16941

1390 | 24.01757 | 24.68532 [ 24.974834 | 54.872762 | 55.77424 | 52.11511 [ 2307.84623

1391 | 24.04172 | 24.69365 | 24.986076 | 54.9055494 | 55.78542 | 52.12905 | 2332.53156

1392 | 24.06498 | 24.70062 [ 24.993053 | 54.9371092 | 55.79477 | 52.1377 [ 2357.22521

1393 | 24.09085 [ 24.70555 | 24.997859 | 54.9721938 | 55.80139 | 52.14366 | 2381.92583

1394 | 24.12011 | 24.7087 [ 25.002078 | 55.0118493 | 55.80562 | 52.14888 [ 2406.63138

1395 | 24.14543 | 24.70972 | 25.006823 | 55.0461628 | 55.80698 | 52.15477 | 2431.34008

1396 | 24.16621 | 24.71205 | 25.010398 [ 55.0743047 [ 55.81011 | 52.1592 2456.0498

1397 | 24.18457 | 24.71397 [ 25.016488 | 55.0991617 | 55.81268 | 52.16674 [ 2480.76185
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1398 | 24.20412 | 24.71417 | 25.023458 | 55.1256279 [ 55.81296 | 52.17538 | 2505.47581
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1399 | 24.22866 | 24.71244 | 25.031068 | 55.1588252 | 55.81064 | 52.18481 | 2530.18999

1400 | 24.25284 | 24.7092 [ 25.038648 | 55.1915256 | 55.80629 | 52.1942 [ 2554.90243

1401 | 24.27214 | 24.70591 | 25.04602 55.2176295 | 55.80188 [ 52.20333 | 2579.61163

1402 | 24.28765 | 24.70277 | 25.05285 55.2385859 | 55.79766 | 52.21178 | 2604.31755

1403 | 24.30251 | 24.6997 25.058905 | 55.2586717 | 55.79353 [ 52.21928 | 2629.02032

1404 | 24.32126 | 24.69381 | 25.064171 | 55.283997 55.78563 | 52.2258 2653.72001

1405 | 24.34409 | 24.68636 | 25.068705 | 55.3148241 | 55.77563 | 52.23142 | 2678.41382

1406 | 24.36297 | 24.67817 | 25.072728 | 55.3403092 | 55.76464 | 52.2364 2703.10018

1407 | 24.37737 | 24.67007 | 25.07637 55.3597506 | 55.75375 | 52.24091 | 2727.77836

1408 | 24.38931 | 24.66086 | 25.079904 [ 55.375854 55.74138 | 52.24528 | 2752.44842

1409 | 24.40273 | 24.6502 25.083079 | 55.3939535 | 55.72707 [ 52.24921 | 2777.10928

1410 | 24.42137 | 24.63814 | 25.08622 55.4190962 | 55.71087 [ 52.2531 2801.75948

1411 | 24.43887 | 24.62514 | 25.089148 [ 55.442696 55.69339 [ 52.25672 | 2826.39763

1412 | 24.45281 | 24.61163 | 25.091851 | 55.4614831 | 55.67524 | 52.26007 | 2851.02276
1413 | 24.46356 | 24.59617 | 25.094334 | 55.4759609 | 55.65446 | 52.26314 | 2875.63439

1415 | 24.47292 | 24.57919 | 25.096734 | 55.4885746 | 55.63162 | 52.26611 | 2900.23056

1416 | 24.48378 | 24.56174 | 25.096607 | 55.5032132 | 55.60815 | 52.26595 | 2924.80975

1417 | 24.49469 | 24.54493 | 25.096578 | 55.5179064 | 55.58554 | 52.26592 | 2949.37149

1418 | 24.50456 | 24.52879 | 25.096471 | 55.5311916 | 55.56382 | 52.26578 | 2973.91642

1419 | 24.51399 | 24.50795 | 25.096412 | 55.5438938 [ 55.53576 | 52.26571 | 2998.44521

1420 | 24.52284 | 24.48286 | 25.096296 | 55.5558094 | 55.50197 | 52.26557 | 3022.95316
1421 | 24.52988 | 24.45753 | 25.096198 | 55.5652782 | 55.46785 | 52.26545 | 3047.43603

1422 | 24.53284 | 24.43653 | 25.096023 | 55.5692646 | 55.43953 | 52.26523 | 3071.89356
1423 | 24.53454 | 24.42239 | 25.096257 | 55.5715572 | 55.42048 | 52.26552 | 3096.33009

1424 | 24.54033 | 24.40164 | 25.096792 | 55.579342 55.39249 | 52.26618 | 3120.75248
1425 | 24.65763 | 24.50427 | 25.095858 | 55.7370458 [ 55.5308 52.26502 | 3145.15413

1426 3169.65839
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